
SCHEDULE - 2025 
The Ponds Women's Golf League 

TPWGL Sign Up Night 
Wednesday, April 16 6:00 p.m. 

SIGN UP NIGHT  
The Ponds Club House 6-8 p.m. 

 
Wed. April 23      4:30 - 6:00 pm 

  
Warm up week – call for your tee time 

 
Wed. April 30     4:30 - 6:00 pm 

  
Red 

 
Wed. May 7  4:30 - 6:00 pm 

All league nights are tee time 
starts between 4:30 and 6:00 

 
White 

 
Wed. May 14 4:30 - 6:00 pm 

  
Blue 

 
Wed. May 21  4:30 - 6:00 pm 

    
Red 

 
Wed. May 28 12  4:30 - 6:00 pm 

  
White 

 
Wed. June 4  4:30 - 6:00 pm 

  
Blue 

 
Wed. June 11  4:30 - 6:00 pm 

  
Red 

 
Wed. June 18   4:30 - 6:00 pm 

 
 

 
White 

 
Wed. June 25    4:30 - 6:00 pm 

  
Blue 

 
Wed. July 2   4:30 - 6:00 pm 

  
Red 

 
Wed. July 9 4:30 - 6:00 pm 

 
 

 
White 

 
Wed. July 16  4:30 - 6:00 pm 

  
Blue 

 
Wed. July 23  4:30 - 6:00 pm 

  
Red 

 
Wed. July 30  4:30 - 6:00 pm 

  
White 

Wed. August 6 4:30 - 6:00 pm 
League Championship-1st round 

Must have established handicap 
plus 5 rounds league play. 

First round - 9 holes 

 
Blue  

Wed. Aug. 13  4:30 - 6:00 pm 
League Championship-2nd round 
 

As above 
Second round - 9 holes 

 
Red 

Wed. August 20 4:30 - 6:00 pm   
White 

 
Wed. August 27 4:30 - 6:00 pm 

  
Blue 

 
Wed. Sept. 3 4:30 - 6:00 pm 

FINAL NIGHT OF LEAGUE 
GOLF  Fun Scramble 

 
Red 

Wed. Sept. 17 6:00 p.m. 
END OF YEAR Golf League 

Farewell & Awards Night 

 
Details will follow closer to event 

 
6 p.m. 

* Dependent upon course conditions. 


